
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 43 X 22 X 8 IN

REF: LYMNS-260113-0258001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 12JAN26
ACTWGT: 43.06 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tracie Ream
Tracie Ream

25351 PERKINS RD

12107284548 X 67363
VENETA OR 97487 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8878 4861 5683
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9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 4861 5683

LYMNS-B01VF-006BM*1


